6~8dB
10-20dB
5.15Η
4.75Η
6.32Η
5.22Η
4.82Η
6.4Η

Westell® | 555-6000 MHz Directional Couplers
5G Ready
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CS65-001-054 5 dB Directional Coupler,555-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-002-064 6 dB Directional Coupler,555-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-004-084 8 dB Directional Coupler,555-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-005-104 10 dB Directional Coupler, 555-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
Part Number Description
CS65-006-134 13 dB Directional Coupler, 555-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-007-154 15 dB Directional Coupler, 555-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
CS65-008-204 20 dB Directional Coupler, 555-6000MHz, -161 dBc, 4.3-10(f)
Questions? Visit www.Talleycom.com or contact Talley at 800.949.7079 or Sales@Talleycom.com today.
Copyright © 2020 by Westell, Inc. All RightsReserved.Westell®, ClearLink®, Kentrox®, and Optima Management System®
are trademarks of Westell, Inc. All other namesare trademarks of their respective owners. Information is correct at time of
printing and is subject to changewithout notice. Westell, Inc. is an EqualOpportunity/Affirmative Action employer. IBW-CS65-555-6000MHzSeries-DC-DS-062620